Mce Nr

1 21

2 235
3 132
4 263
5 145
6 256
7 275
8 66

9 239
10 259
11 49

12 298
13 278
14 272
15 236
16 130
17 135
18 124
19 60

20 241
21 11

22 292
23 254
24 141
25 264
26 296
27 280
28 187
29 265
30 13

31 258
32 238
33 253
34 251

www.sts-timing.pl

Nazwisko Imie

Rychlicki Pawet
Grzejdziak Jarostaw
Miskiewicz Dariusz
Posmyk Arkadiusz
Horodecki Robert
Bednarczyk Grzegorz
Sumara Daniel

Jach Adrian
Jabtonski Wojciech
Krejner Grzegorz
Ucinski Piotr
Jézwiak Cezary
Ostojicz Tomasz
Witkowski Zenon
Jakubowski Adam
Stolarek Grzegorz
Bienias Przemystaw
Hrycyk Tomasz
Jankowski Jarostaw
Okupnik Adam
Walczak Robert
tazdzin Arkadiusz
Lasota Krzysztof
Gawronski Tomasz
Walczak Jacek
Lewandowski Robert
Bondaryk Robert
Bula Piotr
Paluszkiewicz Marek
Pyciarz Artur
tabedz Tomasz
Kubiszewski Michat
Lewandowski Piotr
JEdrzejewski Michat

Aleksandrow L.odzki

Kategoria M40
Licencja Klub / Miejscowosc¢
Pol19710602 MERX
Pol19750220 Atom Boxmet Dzierzoniow
Pol19680514 TEAM DMTEX
Pol19740302 DIVERSEY TEAM

Pol10680323
Pol19730130
Pol19750213
Pol19710224
Pol19720202
Pol19690225
Pol19700112
Pol1973
Pol19701221
Pol19700612
Pol19760423
Pol19680903
Pol19730703
Pol19711229
Pol19731013
Pol19751122
Pol19721124
1974
Pol19701005
Pol19730407
Pol19680531
Pol19740716
Pol19670927
Pol19751205
Pol19750117
Pol19700512
Pol19740205
Pol19760126
Pol19680330
Pol19701013

BASZTA GOLCZEWO
Diversey Team

GATTA BIKE TEAM
Oponeo Motor Sport
LUMAC WTR WLOCLAWEK
DANIELO SPORTSWEAR LUKS 2 STRY
Aleksandréw.todzki
HYROBUDB SERVICE
Diversey Team

Swidnik

TEAM VARSO

Jastrzebie Laskie
Wolmax-Ozorkdéw
DANIELO SPORTSWEAR LUKS 2 STRY
ROWERY TUROWSKI TEAM
Koto

ROWERY TUROWSKI
Warszawa

£Odz

£Odz

Koto Taem

Torun

Diversey Team

Zgierz

Koto

OzorkOw

Huzar Bike Academy

£ddz

£Odz

£Odz

ZAMANA GROUP

www.zamanagroup.pl

Czas meta

02:06:30.90
02:06:36.54
02:07:37.98
02:07:42.71
02:07:53.12
02:07:53.25
02:07:53.73
02:07:53.97
02:07:54.64
02:07:54.94
02:07:55.09
02:07:55.12
02:07:55.14
02:07:55.69
02:07:55.96
02:07:55.97
02:07:56.05
02:07:56.40
02:07:57.05
02:07:57.18
02:07:57.34
02:07:57.39
02:07:57.42
02:07:57.94
02:07:57.96
02:07:59.23
02:07:59.47
02:08:00.16
02:08:00.61
02:08:00.82
02:08:02.36
02:08:02.95
02:08:03.35
02:08:13.64

Strona: 1



